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sat for the Kenya C ertl 1cate of Secondary

Education examination in the subjects named below and qualified for the award of a

101
102
121
31
233
311
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Kenya National Examinations Council

Kenya
Certificate of Secondary Education

{SUPPLEMENTARY)
THE CANDIDATE REACHED THE GRADE SHOWN IN THE SUBJECTS NAMED
KIPLANG AT NGTENO PETER *PM S19303/007

57. THOMAS ABUINAS HIGH SCHOOL

GRADE
ENGL ISH C~(MINUS)
KISWAHTLI — & D+ (PLUS)
MATHEMATICS X S D (MINUS)
BIOLOGY S\ o A C-(MINUS)
CHEMISTRY g D (PLAIN)
HISTORY AND uJVERMHEﬂ: '@ C+(PLUS)
BEOGRAPHY o o C—(MINUS)
COMMERCE . 5 C+ (PLUS)
SUBJECTS NAMED‘&fﬁHT MEAN-GRADE. C- (MINUS)

EXAMI A:I@@jﬁf NOVEMBER / DECEMBER; 2004
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Chairman
Kenya National Examinations Council

Secretary
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REPUBLIC OF KENYA

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION
KENYA SECONDARY SCHOOL LEAVING
CERTIFICATE
....... ST. THOMAS ACQUINAS
......... HIGH SCHOOL............

Admission /Serial:.....778..........
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT:..cccievereannn KIPLANGAT NGENO PETER..................
Was admitted in this 0N ..ccceeeceiencanee. T T O RR——— and was enrolled in
FOrm ..ccuvene ON he/ she left on ....ceevuen. 11" Nov .2004............ from
Fofi....co00om FOUN..cccieerecasesansosascssssansaace having satisfactorily completed the approved
Course for form ...... | SO,
Date of birth (in admission TeZIStET) «eeeeveaseasases 1% Jam 19B8......ccccsenvcerrnssaronnencsinnins
Head teachers report on the pupil............ Hardworking, Obedient and Discipline Student ...

This certificate has been issued without any erasure or alteration whatsoever.




